
Application.and Properties:

- Other Details

M
ic

ro
 D

uc
t C

on
ne

ct
or

Micro Duct Connector  www.sabaets.ir

This Micro Duct End Stop Connector is used to 
seal the extremity of the microduct, to avoid the 
air, water, or other things entering the 
microduct, keep the microduct clean. 

 Available in Size and Color
Excellent crush and tensile resistance.

• Made with High quality materials

Micro Duct End Stop Connector



Push-Fit Micro Duct End Stop Connector operate at 15 
BAR (218 psi) with a maximum permissible leakage 
rate of 1cc/min. This is equivalent to 1 bubble every 3 
seconds. Higher pressures have been used in the field 
with no increase in leakage rate. Quick Burst rating is 
25 BARS (363 psi).

Quality of the product is tested according to IEC 
Standards.

 The End Cap can be attached and removed 10 times while
still maintaining the same high performance characteristics.

Excellent mechanical and enviromental characteristic

 Compliance with ROHS، REACH، SVHC
 Standard EN50411-2-8

 Easy installation, without any special tools

 High temperature resistance -40℃ ～ 65℃



M
ic

ro
 D

uc
t C

on
ne

ct
or

Micro Duct Connector  www.sabaets.ir

2/2 
Page

- Technical Specification 

A B

14.5 8.3 8 5.5 3.2 
18.2 11.8 10.7 6.1 5.2 
19.4 14.8 13.4 11 7.3 
19.4 14.8 13.4 11 8.3 
21.5 16.8 15.7 13.2 10.3 
23.5 19 17.5 15.4 12.4 

C D E

24.9 21.3 19.7 17.4 14.5

27.6
36.5
42.5

24.4
29
33.5 

23
27.6 
30.5

20
22.5 
25.6 

16.5
18.5 
20.6 


	Local Disk
	D:\vs\EN\adapter\EN\adapter\FCCC-LC-fiber-optic-adapter-eg.html

	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



