Micro Duct End Stop Connector





Application.and Properties:

This Micro Duct End Stop Connector is used to seal the extremity of the microduct, to avoid the air, water, or other things entering the microduct, keep the microduct clean.

Push-Fit Micro Duct End Stop Connector operate at 15 BAR (218 psi) with a maximum permissible leakage rate of 1cc/min. This is equivalent to 1 bubble every 3 seconds. Higher pressures have been used in the field with no increase in leakage rate. Quick Burst rating is 25 BARS (363 psi).

Quality of the product is tested according to IEC Standards.

Other Details

- Made with High quality materials
- Available in Size and Color
- Excellent crush and tensile resistance.
- Excellent mechanical and environmental characteristic
- The End Cap can be attached and removed 10 times while still maintaining the same high performance characteristics.
- High temperature resistance -40 $^{\circ}$ C \sim 65 $^{\circ}$ C
- Easy installation, without any special tools
- Compliance with ROHS REACH SVHC
- Standard EN50411-2-8





Technical Specification

Α	В	С	D	Е
14.5	8.3	8	5.5	3.2
18.2	11.8	10.7	6.1	5.2
19.4	14.8	13.4	11	7.3
19.4	14.8	13.4	11	8.3
21.5	16.8	15.7	13.2	10.3
23.5	19	17.5	15.4	12.4
24.9	21.3	19.7	17.4	14.5
27.6	24.4	23	20	16.5
36.5	29	27.6	22.5	18.5
42.5	33.5	30.5	25.6	20.6



